
RANDOLPH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 CALENDAR
2-06-2024: FINAL

S M T W T F S 1st Semester S M T W T F S
1 2 3 August 7, New Teacher Orientation 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 August 8, 9, & 12 Teacher Workdays 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Tuesday, August 13, First Full Day School K-12 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Monday, September 2, Labor Day, No School 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Monday, September 9, No School 26 27 28 29 30 31

17 T / 14 S Monday, September 16, No School, Teacher Inservice 18 T / 16 S

Monday, September 23, No School

Parent/Teacher Conference, 12:00--8:00 pm

S M T W T F S Monday, September 30, No School S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, October 7, No School 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday, October 14, No School 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wednesday, October 16, End of 1st Qtr. 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday, October 21, No School, Teacher Inservice 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 Monday, October 28, No School 23 24 25 26 27 28 1

18 T / 16 S Monday, November 4, No School

Monday, November 11, No School

Monday, November 18, No School, Teacher Inservice

S M T W T F S Wednesday-Friday November 27-29, Thanksgiving Break S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 Friday, December 20, End of 1st Semester 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  December 23 to January 3,  Holiday Break 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2nd Semester 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Monday, January 6, Teacher In-service 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

27 28 29 30 31 Tuesday, January 7, Start of 2nd Semester 30 31

20 T / 19 S Monday, January 13, No School 17 T / 16 S

Monday, January 20, No School

Monday, January 27, No School, Teacher Inservice

Monday, February 3, Grades 7-12 School in Session

S M T W T F S Mon. Feb. 3, Elem. Only - P/T Conf. 12:00--8:00 PM S M T W T F S

1 2 Monday, February 10, No School 1 2 3 4 5

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday, February 17, No School 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday, February 24, No School, Teacher Inservice 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Monday, March 3, No School 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Monday, March 10, No School 27 28 29 30

16 T / 15 S Monday, March 17, No School 19 T / 18 S

Tuesday, March 18, End of 3rd Qtr.

Monday, March 24, No School, Teacher Inservice

S M T W T F S Monday, March 31, No School S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, April 7, No School 1 2 3

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thursday, April 17, 2:00 Dismissal 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Friday, April 18 & Monday, April 21, Easter Break 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday, April 28, No School, Teacher Inservice 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

29 30 31 Saturday, May 10, Graduation 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

15 T / 15 S Wednesday, May 21, End of 2nd Semester, 2:00 Dismissal 16 T /15 S

Thursday,  May 22, Teacher Workday

39 days 2nd qtr March 17, March 31, & April 7 are 40 days 4th qtr

possible make-up days for snow.
86 T / 79 S Sem                                       174 T / 160 & 161 S days for Year 88 T / 81 & 82 S Sem

Teacher In-service             Please check website calendar for updates: Important Days

No School                        www.randolphpublic.org Holiday Days

Parent-Teacher Conferences Follow us on Twitter @randolphpublic Early Dismissal

End Qtr./Semester 

JANUARY

40 days 1st qtr

OCTOBER

AUGUST

MARCH

SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

18 T / 16 & 17 S

DECEMBER

41 & 42 days 3rd qtr

NOVEMBER

MAY

APRIL
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